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Menu items and prices are subject to change. For the latest updates, please visit our website or follow us on social media.

Appetizers Grilled Entrees

Stews Desserts (dine-in) & Drinks

HOUSE  SALAD

SHIRAZI SALAD
Cucumber, tomato and onion in a citrus dressing.

MAST O KHIAR WITH PITA
Minty yogurt and cucumber dip

BORANI WITH PITA
Creamy spinach and garlic yogurt dip

KASHK BADEMJAN WITH PITA
Eggplant dip topped with kashk, walnut, and mint.

KUKU SABZI WITH PITA
Herb- packed frittata with walnuts and barberries.

KOOBIDEH
2 skewers of ground beef and lamb kebab, grilled
over an open flame.

JOOJEH
Juicy chicken marinated with saffron and citrus.

VAZIRI
One skewer of Koobideh (beef & lamb) and one
skewer of Joojeh (chicken).

MAHI 
Salmon chunks marinated with saffron, citrus, and
house spices. 

 Choice of rice/salad/both. Comes with grilled
tomato and sweet pepper.$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$6.99

$7.99

$17.99

$17.99

$24.49

$24.49

GHORMEH SABZI 
A herb-based stew with lamb, kidney beans, and
dried limes. Served with rice.

FESENJOON
A rich stew made with chicken, walnuts, and
pomegranate molasses. Served with rice.

ZERESHK POLO BA MORGH  
Buttery saffron infused chicken leg quarters slow
cooked in a tomato sauce, Served with zereshk
(barberries) and rice.

$14.99

$15.99

$15.99

SAFFRON PISTACHIO ICE CREAM

PALMIER COOKIE WITH SAFFRON BLACK TEA

CANNED SODA

BOTTLED SODA

DOOGH YOGURT DRINK

BOTTLED WATER

$5.99

$2.99

$1.99

$2.99

$3.49

$1.99


