

PERSIAN CUISINE

- www.zereshkny.com
- **Q** 716-458-0081
- © @zereshk.716
- © zereshk.716

<u>Appetizers</u>	ZERESHK PERSIAN CUISINE

Grilled Entrees

	PERSIAN CUISINE	Choice of rice/salad/both. Comes with grilled	
HOUSE SALAD	\$5.99	tomato and sweet pepper.	
	40.00	KOOBIDEH	\$17.99
SHIRAZI SALAD	\$5.99	2 skewers of ground beef and lamb kebab, grilled	φ17100
Cucumber, tomato and onion in a citrus dressing.		over an open flame.	
MAST O KHIAR WITH PITA	\$5.99	JOOJEH	\$17.99
Minty yogurt and cucumber dip		Juicy chicken marinated with saffron and citrus.	
BORANI WITH PITA	\$5.99	VAZIRI	\$24.49
Creamy spinach and garlic yogurt dip		One skewer of Koobideh (beef & lamb) and one	
		skewer of Joojeh (chicken).	
KASHK BADEMJAN WITH PITA	\$6.99		
Eggplant dip topped with kashk, walnut, and min	t.	MAHI	\$24.49
		Salmon chunks marinated with saffron, citrus, and	l
KUKU SABZI WITH PITA	\$7.99	house spices.	
Herb- packed frittata with walnuts and barberrie	S.		
Stews		Desserts (dine-in) & Drinks	
GHORMEH SABZI		SAFFRON PISTACHIO ICE CREAM	\$5.99
A herb-based stew with lamb, kidney beans, and	\$14.99	SIN I NOT THE INTERNATION OF THE CALL IN	φοισσ
dried limes. Served with rice.		PALMIER COOKIE WITH SAFFRON BLACK TEA	\$2.99
		THE WHEN COURT WITH BUILDING PERIOR TENT	φ=
	Acres and		
FESENJOON	\$15.99	CANNED SODA	\$1.99
FESENJOON A rich stew made with chicken, walnuts, and	\$15.99	CANNED SODA	\$1.99
A rich stew made with chicken, walnuts, and	\$15.99	CANNED SODA BOTTLED SODA	\$1.99 \$2.99
			•
A rich stew made with chicken, walnuts, and	\$15.99 \$15.99		•
A rich stew made with chicken, walnuts, and pomegranate molasses. Served with rice.		BOTTLED SODA	\$2.99
A rich stew made with chicken, walnuts, and pomegranate molasses. Served with rice. ZERESHK POLO BA MORGH		BOTTLED SODA	\$2.99
A rich stew made with chicken, walnuts, and pomegranate molasses. Served with rice. ZERESHK POLO BA MORGH Buttery saffron infused chicken leg quarters slow		BOTTLED SODA DOOGH YOGURT DRINK	\$2.99 \$3.49

Menu items and prices are subject to change. For the latest updates, please visit our website or follow us on social media.